Year
2005
2018

Year

2001

1995
2007
2000
1999

1997

Year
1996

2022
2019
2019
2007

1997

Year
2024

2018
2018

North Star Swim Team Records - Meters

Girls
E. Pfeifer
Anna Karanjia

Girls
Bond, Yang,
Fay, Vemn
A. Enderle
E. Pfeifer
H. Davis
C. Shimel
Ramone, Johson,
McCreary, Enderle

Girls
Ramone, Johnson,
McCreary, Enderle
Anna Karanjia
Leah Chapman
Leah Chapman
S. Braatz
Ramone, Johnson, McCreary,
Enderle

Girls
A. Karanjia, B. Minter
A. Correale, K. Connor
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn

Time
20.20
24.87

Time

1:32.59

16.69
18.35
19.40
22.81

1:07.10

Time
1:13.55

33.02
16.49
18.09
19.98

1:07.10

Time
2:22.33

1:10.21
28.81

6 & Under
25 Free
25 Back

8 & Under
100 Medley
Relay
25 Free
25 Fly
25 Back
25 Breast
100 Free
Relay

9-10
100 Medley
Relay
50 Free
25 Fly
25 Back
25 Breast
100 Free
Relay

11-12
200 Medley
Relay
100 IM
50 Free

Time
18.96
25.01

Time

1:19.46

15.89
17.33
19.50
21.02

1:17.16

Time
1:13.89

31.94
15.26
17.94
19.41

1:08.81

Time
2:27.64

1:12.95
30.20

Boys
T. Southmayd
Elliott Evans

Boys
Williams, Lanci,
Southmayd, Bresnahan
T. Southmayd
T. Southmayd
K. Fagan
N. Ramone
Boehmer, Lanci,
Southmayd, Bresnahan

Boys
Shimel, S. Fagan,
Vinton, Enderle
Aidan Walsh
T. Southmayd
T. Holsten
S. Fagan
Shimel, Vinton,
Enderle, Behrens

Boys
T. Southmayd, T. Williams,
Wray, Ditzler
M. McCreary
N. Whelan

Year
1993
2016

Year

1995

1995
1995
2000
2000

1995

Year
1999

2019
1996
1980
1999

1999

Year
1997

1996
1968



Year
2018
2024
1996

2019

Year
2019
2011
2019
2019
2011

2001

Year
2005
2019

Year
2007
2014
2021
1984
2011

1994

Girls
Georgia Colborn
Anna Karanjia
D. Lundy
C. Chapman,
A. Hammerschmidt,

K. Coughlin, A. Bollman

Girls
Georgia Colborn
S. Braatz
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn
S. Braatz
McCreary, Ramone,
L. Klein, Enderle

Girls
Wright, Barrett,
Ramone, K. Murphy
Georgia Colborn

Girls
K. Murphy
S. Braatz
G. Colborn
J. Dolbow
S. Braatz
Gilday, Funk,
Baldwin, Kleinburd

North Star Swim Team Records - Meters

Time
30.54
33.28
36.28

2:08.54

Time
1:07.84
1:01.60

29.49

30.90

36.66

2:01.84

Time
2:17.96
28.22

Time
1:08.82
1:01.79

29.81

1:09.5
1:17.33

2:02.42

11-12
50 Fly
50 Back
50 Breast

200 Free
Relay

13-14
100 IM
100 Free
50 Fly
50 Back
50 Breast
200 Free
Relay

13-18
200 Medley
Relay
50 Free

15-18
100 IM
100 Free
50 Fly
100 Back
100 Breast
200 Free
Relay

Time
32.62
33.22
39.13

2:12.01

Time
1:04.73
59.33
28.74
29.74
34.89

1:56.07

Time
1:51.48
24.66

Time
1:00.29
54.27
26.75
59.23
1:09.00

1:47.93

Boys
Carson Kalish
M. McCreary
R. Ramone

Bresnahan, Lanci,
Nellius, Boehmer

Boys
A. Walsh
S. Bolo
B. Panaccione
M. McCreary
A. Walsh
Miller, Hootsy,
Wermus, Tracy

Boys
A. Walsh, M. Hobin,
C. Kalish, B. Bollman
C. McVaugh

Boys
C. Kalish
C. McVaugh
C. Kalish
B. Panaccione
MJ Hoban
Nellius, Brehens,

M. Siebold, Boehmer

Year
2019
1996
2000

1999

Year
2023
1983
2009
2009
2023

1987

Year
2024
1996

Year
2024
1996
2024
2012
2024

2005



Year
2022
2022

Year

1995

1996
2007
2000
1999

1995

Year
1997

2022
2022
2022
2022

1997

Year
2024

2018
2018

Girls
Avery Nicholson
Avery Nicholson

Girls
Ramone, Johnson,
Enderle, L. Klein
D. McCreary
E. Pfeifer
H. Davis
A. Jenkins
Johnson, Klein,
McCreary, Enderle

Girls
Ramone, McCreary,
Johnson, Enderle
Anna Karanjia
Anna Karanjia
Anna Karanjia
Anna Karanjia
Ramone, McCreary,
Johnson, Enderle

Girls
A. Karanjia, B. Minter,
A. Correale, K. Connor
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn

North Star Swim Team Records - Yards

Time
18.36
22.58

Time

1:18.58

15.29
16.98
18.36
20.33

1:14.81

Time
1:08.68

29.33
13.13
15.93
17.85

59.49

Time
2:10.50

1:02.75
26.14

6 & Under
25 Free
25 Back

8 & Under
100 Medley
Relay
25 Free
25 Fly
25 Back
25 Breast
100 Free
Relay

9-10
100 Medley
Relay
50 Free
25 Fly
25 Back
25 Breast
100 Free
Relay

11-12
200 Medley
Relay
100 IM
50 Free

Time
17.24
24.26

Time

1:19.46

14.52
15.48
17.65
19.50

1:10.81

Time
1:07.99

29.30
14.52
16.40
17.80

57.88

Time
2:13.87

1:07.06
24.53

Boys
T. Southmayd
N. Pisauro

Boys
Williams, Lanci,
Southmayd, Bresnahan
T. Southmayd
T. Southmayd
T. Southmayd
D. Keane
Sullivan, Huber,
N. Ramone, Roach

Boys
Whitlock, Nellius,
Lanci, Southmayd
N. Whelan
T. Southmayd
T. Southmayd
C. Hausler
Boehmer, Nellius,
Southmayd, Whitlock

Boys
N. Ramone, K. Fagan,
Keller, P. Yerkes
Aidan Walsh
T. Rach

Year
1993
2015

Year

1995

1995
1995
1995
1988

1999

Year
1997

1966
1997
1997
1977

1997

Year
2002

2021
1992



North Star Swim Team Records - Yards

Year
2018
2018
2011

1999

Year
2019
2011
2019
2019
1996

2019

Year
2022
2001

Year
2022
2021
2022
2021
1992

2021

Girls
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn
S. Braatz
McCreary, Klein,
Ramone, Enderle

Girls
Georgia Colborn
S. Braatz
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn
D. Lundy
H. Helojoki, L. Kalish,
O. Cutrona, G, Colborn

Girls
G. Colborn, A. Hammerschmidt,
H. Helojoki, M. Maynerich
D. McCreary

Girls
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn
Georgia Colborn
J. Collins
H. Helojoki, M. Maynerich, A.
Fischer, G. Colborn

Time
27.46
28.81
32.91

1:55.91

Time
1:02.83
56.31
26.66
28.99
32.55

1:52.14

Time
2:01.30
25.24

Time
1:01.54
54.62
26.92
59.62
1:13.07

1:49.41

11-12
50 Fly
50 Back
50 Breast
200 Free
Relay

13-14
100 IM
100 Free
50 Fly
50 Back
50 Breast
200 Free
Relay

13-18
200 Medley
Relay
50 Free

15-18
100 IM
100 Free
50 Fly
100 Back
100 Breast
200 Free
Relay

Time
29.69
31.80
34.63

1:58.30

Time
59.17
52.54
26.28
27.00
31.43

1:42.65

Time
1:42.27
22.91

Time
55.59
49.01
23.91
55.26
1:01.64

1:34.19

Boys
T. Southmayd
M. McCreary
J. McCurdy
P. Yerkes, N. Ramone,
K. Fagan, Keeler

Boys
Aidan Walsh
B. Panaccione
B. Panaccione
M. McCreary
R. Ramone
R. Haigh, R. Maegerle,
E. Evans, A. Walsh

Boys
A. Walsh, MJ Hoban,
C. Kalish, R. Haigh
MJ Hoban

Boys
C. Kalish
MJ Hoban
C. Kalish
A. J. Panaccione
C. Kalish
B. Bollman, A. Walsh,
R. Haigh, C. Kalish

Year
1998
1994
1985

2004

Year
2023
2009
2009
1998
2002

2023

Year
2024
2022

Year
2023
2022
2024
2010
2024

2024



